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ALIAS

Three Gun Cole

J. R. Hammer
h00t Hamilton
Cayuse Jack
Triple Threat
Drover Dan

Ya Big Tree
Juste' Badshot
Rover

Snareman

Mike E the Blaster
Sauk Valley Stubby
Woody Tinker
Johnny Rebel
Tommy Two Fingers
Justice D Spencer
Strongbox Phil
Horserider Blue
Dog Bite

Spoon River Sam
Sauk Trail Mike
Howdy Pardner
Kow Pattie Karla
Pine Creek Jack
Slim Bisley
Blackthorne Billy
Ms. Blazin

Teton

Jake Spotted Horse
Ka Adik Krista
Unknown Shootist
J. C. Smoke
Deadwood Doc
Lue Dee Kriss
Calico Belle

H W Shooter
Diamond Jim
Buck Fletcher
Naughty Nellie
Ashley Kid

Mongo J. Flint
Candi D. Spencer
Crazy Sue

Category Final
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

Stage 4
Time
18.41
21.11
19.87
2526
20.50
24 21
20.49
2468
28.32
26.74
27.33
33.26
33.43
39.26
31.53
33.72
30.98
30.42
36.24
3438
30.83
29.28
3452
44.38
37.26
46.11
4272
39.37
43.35
56.86
48.96
43.03
64.95
44 .44
60.81
51.00
51.43
75.07
57.11
62.54
44.72
72.65

July 17, 2016
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
1:56:47 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
16.53 2265 17.33
31.65 21.83 22.93
2153 37.19 25.90
27.70 2461 24.43
35.62 17.34 25.66
27.76 23.29 22.42
30.36 24.62 26.82
32.36 26.58 25.47
36.03 27.01 27.01
33.98 28.15 29.49
38.53 25.35 25.64
34.79 27.04 28.14
39.22 34.14 32.86
36.39 23.56 24.94
31.12 35.86 36.17
27.84 36.20 39.42
45.19 32.17 35.18
30.09 34.16 34.28
34.35 31.46 40.40
35.21 36.30 36.72
50.43 35.73 31.70
54.42 32.58 43.62
46.43 48.28 44 .40
36.19 39.56 54.93
43.77 41.17 38.14
44.79 42.14 38.79
48.58 38.65 56.47
4427 46.07 4713
51.50 44.18 54.32
48.67 38.30 44,63
41.40 56.25 49.27
47.61 53.86 50.73
48.53 35.95 47.97
55.78 56.87 46.50
4953 47.50 58.46
64.78 49.17 63.11
54,28 48.39 58.42
65.57 53.18 46.28
58.29 56.17 58.77
69.35 60.26 60.63
46.97 47 .62 51.02
95.21 62.71 73.02
70.48 68.76 87.36

L49

74.68

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time

6.61
13.52
8.99
11.85
14.88
16.62
14.83
14.91
12.07
21.58
23.65
19.62
16.14
33.76
24.38
21.96
19.83
37.69
25.47
28.79
23.46
21.93
25.48
2517
41.66
39.77
2i45
42.36
29.59
39.13
38.44
42,11
4529
41.99
38.45
29.41
45.05
40.22
62.44
57.865
150.00
47.55
68.97

7M17/2016

Final
Time

81.53
111.04
113.48
113.85
114.00
114.30
117.12
124.00
130.44
139.94
140.50
142.85
155.79
167.91
159.06
169.14
163.35
166.64
167.92
169.40
172.15
181.83
199.11
200.23
202.00
211.60
214.17
219.20
222.94
227.59
234.32
237.34
24269
245.58
25475
257 47
257.57
280.32
292.78
310.43
340.33
351.14
370.25



Sunday, July 17, 2016

Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 17, 2016
Clean and Smooth Main Match

1:55:22 PM Shoot date:

Cayuse Jack

Drover Dan

Juste' Badshot

Lue Dee Kriss

Mike E the Blaster
Pine Creek Jack
Sauk Valley Stubby
Tommy Two Fingers

Total clean shooters: 8

7/17/2016



Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match
Sunday, July 17, 2016 21111 PM 7/17/2016 Page 1 of2
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3  Stage4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final  Time  Time Time Time Time Time
Category: Buckaroos
1 HW Shooter 36 64.78 49.17  83.11 51.00 29.41 257.47
Category: Cowboy Gun Fighter
1 Cayuse Jack 4 27.70 24681 2443 25.26 11.85 113.85
2 Howdy Pardner 22 54.42 3256 4362 29.28 21.93 181.83
Category. Forty Niners
1 YaBig Tree 7 30.36 2462  26.82 20.49 14.83 117.12
2 Johnny Rebel 14 36.39 2356  24.94 39.28 33.78 157.91
Category: Forty Niners Gun Fighter
1 Justice D Spencer 16 27.84 36.20 39.42 33.72 21.96 159.14
2 Spoon River Sam 20 35.21 36.30 36.72 34.38 26.79 169.40
Category: Seniors
1 Juste' Badshot 8 32.36 26.58  25.47 24.68 14.91 124.00
2 Strongbox Phil 17 45.19 3217 3518 30.98 19.83 163.35
3 Unknown Shootist 31 41.40 56.25  49.27 48.96 38.44 23432
4 Deadwood Doc 33 48.53 3595  47.97 64.95 4529 24269
5 Diamond Jim 37 54.28 48.39  58.42 51.43 45.05 257,57
6 Buck Fletcher 38 85.57 5318  46.28 75.07 40,22 280,32
Category: Seniors Duelist
1 Drover Dan 6 27.76 23.29 22.42 24,21 16.62 114.30
2 Sauk Trail Mike 21 50.43 S578 3170 30.83 23.46 172.15
3 Slim Bisley 25 43.77 4117 3814 37.26 41.66 202.00
Category: Seniors Gun Fighter
1 Snareman 10 33.98 28.15  29.49 26.74 21.58 139.94
Category: Seniors Frontier Cartridge
1 J C. Smoke 32 47 61 5386 5073 43.03 42 11 237.34
Category: Silver Seniors
1 Triple Threat 5 35.62 17.34 2566 20.50 14.88 114.00
2 Mike E the Blaster 11 38.53 2535 2584 27.33 23.65 140.50
3 Woody Tinker 13 39.22 34.14  32.86 33.43 16.14 155.79
4 Teton 28 44.27 46.07 47.13 39.37 42.36 219.20
5 Jake Spotted Horse 29 51.50 4418 5432 4335 29.59 222.94
6 Ashley Kid 40 69.35 8026  60.63 62.54 57.65 31043
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Blackthorne Bitly 26 4479 4214  38.79 46.11 39.77 211.60
2 Mongo J. Flint 41 46 97 4762  51.02 4472  150.00 340.33
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 J.R. Hammer 2 31.65 2183 2293 21.11 13.52 111.04
2 Rover 9 36.03 27.01  27.01 28.32 12.07 130.44
3 Sauk Valley Stubby 12 34.79 27.04 28.14 33.26 19.62 142.85

Page 1



Sunday, July 17, 2016

July 17, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match
2:11:11 PM
Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5
Standing ALIAS Match Final  Time  Time Time Time Time
4 Horserider Blue 18
5 Dog Bite 19
Category: Ladies Forty Niners
1 Candi D. Spencer 42
2 Crazy Sue 43
Category: Ladies Seniors
1 Ms. Blazin 27
2 Calico Belie 35
Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Naughty Nellie 39
Category. Ladies Wrangler
1 Ka Adik Krista 30
Category: Wrangler
1 Three Gun Cole 1
2 Tommy Two Fingers 15
Category: Classic Cowgirl
1 Kow Pattie Karla 23
Category: Frontier Cartridge Du
1 Pine Creek Jack 24
Category: Cattle Baron
1 h00t Hamilton 3
2 Lue Dee Kriss 34

Page 2

Hidden Valley Cowboys

30.08 34.16 3428 30.42 37.69
34.35 3146 4040 36.24 25.47

95.21 62.71 73.02 72.65 47.55
70.48 68.76 87.36 74.68 68.97

48.58 38.65 56.47 4272 27.75
49.53 47.50 58.46 60.81 38.45

58.29 56.17 58.77 57.11 62.44
48.67 38.30 44.63 56.86 39.13

16.53 2265 17.33 18.41 6.61
31.12 3586  36.17 31.53 24.38

46.43 48.28 44 40 34.52 2548

elist
36.19 39.56 54.93 4438 25.17

21.53 37.19 25.90 19.87 8.99
55.78 56.87 46.50 44.44 41.99

7M7/2016 Page 2 of 2

Totals

Time
166.64
167.92

351.14
370.25

21417
254.75

292.78

227.59

81.53
159.06

199.11

200.23

113.48
245.58



Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 17, 2016 2:12:00 PM 711712016
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Pl
Wrangler 1 16.53 17.65 17.33 18.41 21.61 91.53
1 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Three Gun Cole Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
16.53 22.65 17.33 18.41 6.61 8‘1_.53
Elder Statesmen 1 26.65 21.83 22.93 2111 28.52 121.04
2 Misses: 1 5 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 5
J. R. Hammer Penalties: 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
31.65 21.83 22.93 21.11 13.52 111.04
Cattle Baron 1 2153 27.19 20.90 19.87 23.99 113.48
3 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 = 5§ 0= 0 0= 0 15
h00t Hamilton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 Q 15 15
21.53 37.19 25.90 19.87 8.99 113.48
Cowboy Gun Fighter 1 27.70 24 .61 24.43 25.26 26.85 128.85
4 Misses: = 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Cayuse Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 =0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 156 15
27.70 24.61 24.43 25.26 11.85 113.85
Silver Seniors 1 30.62 17.34 2066 20.50 29.88 119.00
5 Misses: = 5§ 0= 0 = 5 0 0 0 0 10
Triple Threat Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 18
35.62 17.34 25.66 20.50 14.88 114.00
Seniors Duelist 1  27.76 23.29 22.42 24.21 3162 12930
6 Misses: = 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 = 0 0
Drover Dan Penalties: 0= 0 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
27.76 23.29 22.42 24.21 16.62 114.30
Forty Niners 1 30.36 24.62 21.82 20.49 29.83 127,12
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 = 0 5
Ya Big Tree Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
30.36 2462 26.82 20.{}9 14.83 117.12
Seniors 1 3236 26.58 25.47 2468 29.91 139.00
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Juste' Badshot Penalties: = 0 6= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
32.36 26.58 2547 24.68 14.91 124.00
Eider Statesmen 2 31.03 27.01 27.01 28.32 2707 14044
9 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 5
Rover Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 6= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 i) 15
36.03 27.01 _ 27.01 28.32 12.07 130.44
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 17, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 17, 2016 2:12:00 PM 71712016 Page 2 of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category /Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Seniors Gun Fighter 1 28.98 28.15 29.49 26.74 31.58 144.94
10 Misses: 1= b5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Snareman Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
33.98 28.15 29.49 26.74 21.58 139.94
Silver Seniors 2 38.53 2535 25.64 27.33 38.65 155.50
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 Q0= 90 0= 0 0
Mike E the Blaster Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
38.53 25.35 25.64 27.33 23.65 140.50
Elder Statesmen 3 34.79 27.04 - 28.14 33.26 34.62 157.85
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Sauk Valley Stubby Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 = 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
34.79 27.04 28.14 33.26 19.62 142.85
Silver Seniors 3 734.22 34.14 32.86 28.43 31.14 160.79
13 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 10
Woody Tinker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
39.22 34.14 32.86 33.43 16.14 155.79
Forty Niners 2 26.39 23.56 24.94 - 2926 48.76 152.91
14 Misses: 2= 10 0 0 = 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Johnny Rebel Penaliies: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
36.39 23.56 2494 39.26 33.76 157.91
‘Wrangler 2 31.12 358  36.17 3153  39.38 174.06
15 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Tommy Two Fingers Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 =0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
31.12 35.86 36.17 31.53 24.38 159.06
Forty Niners Gun Fighter 1 27.84 36.20  29.42 33.72 36.96  164.14
18 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Justice D Spencer Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 4] 15 15
27.84 36.20 39.42 33.72 21.96 159.14
Seniors 2 35.19 3297 30.18 30.98 34.83 163.35
17 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 = B 0= 0 0= 0 15
Strongbox Phil Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 8] 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
4519 3217 35.18 30.98 19.83 163.35
Elder Statesmen 4  30.09 29.16 29.28 30.42 47.69  166.64
18 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Horserider Blue Penalties: 0= O = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0O = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
30.09 34.16 34.28 30.42 37.69 166.64




Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 17, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 17, 2016 2:12:00 PM 711712016
Match _ N Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 _
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesmen ) 34.35 31.46 30.40 31.24 40.47 167.92
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 15
Dog Bite Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 <]
34.35 31.46 40.40 36.24 25.47 16&2
Forty Niners Gun Fighter 2 35.21 31.30 36.72 34.38 41.79 179.40
20 Misses: 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 5
Spoon River Sam Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
35.21 36.30 36.72 34.38 26.79 169.40
Semiors Duelist 2 3543 2573 2670 2583 2846 142.15
21 Misses: 3= 15 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 35
Sauk Trail Mike Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
50.43 35.73 31.70 30.83 23.46 17215
Cowboy Gun Fighter ~ 2 34.42 32.58 28.62 29.28 36.93 161.83
22 Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 = 0 35
Howdy Pardner Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 4]
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
54.42 32.58 43.62 29.28 21.93 181.83
Classic Cowgirl 1 41.43 48.28 39.40 34.52 40.48 20411
23 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Kow Pattie Karla Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
46.43 48.28 44 .40 34.52 25.48 199.11
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 1 36.19 139.56 54.93 4438 4017 215.23
24 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Pine Creek Jack Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
36.19 39.56 5493 44 .38 2547 200.23
Seniors Duelist 3 43.77 417 38.14 37.26 51.66 212.00
25 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1 5 5
Slim Bisley Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
743.77 41.17 38.14 37.26 4166 202.00
Silver Seniors Duelist 1 44.79 42.14 38.79 4111 5477 221.60
26 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1 5 0= 0 5
Blackthorne Billy Penaltics: 0= O 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety:. 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
o 4479 42.14 38.79 46.11 39.77 211.60
Ladies Seniors 1 43.58 38.65 46.47 4272 4275 21417
27 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 15
Ms. Blazin Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
48.58 N 38.65 56.47 4272 27.75 214147




Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2016

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 17, 2016 2:12:01 PM 71M7/2016 Page 4 of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Alias  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Seniors 4 44 .27 46.07 3743 39.37 57.36 224.20
28 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Teton Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 =10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0 0 0= 0 =0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
44 27 46.07 4713 39.37 42.36 21___9._20
Silver Seniors 5  51.50 44.18 4432 38.35 4459 222.94
29 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 15
Jake Spotted Horse Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
51.50 44 .18 54.32 43.35 29.59 22294
Ladies Wrangler 1 38.67 38.30 34.63 36.86 49.13 197.59
30 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 4= 20 1= 5 45
Ka Adik Krista Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
48.67 38.30 44.63 56.86 39.13 227.59
 Seniors 3 4140 56.25 39.27 4896 4844 23432
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 15
Unknown Shootist Penalties: O 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 o 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 16 15
41.40 56.25 49,27 48.96 38.44 234.32
Seniors Frontier Cartridge 1 37.61 48.86 45.73 43.03 57.11 23234
a2 Misses: 2= 10 1= 58 1 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
J. C. Smoke Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
47.61 53.86 50.73 43.03 4211 237.34
Seniors 4 48.53 35.95 37.97 49,95 55.29 227.69
33 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 30
Deadwood Doc Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
48.53 35.95 47.97 64.95 45.29 24269
Cattle Baron 2 5578  56.87 46.50 4444  56.99 © 260.58
34 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Lue Dee Kriss Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 o 0 0 15 15
_55.78 56.87 46.50 44.44 41.99 24558
Ladies Seniors 2 4953 47.50 3846 5081 5345 23975
35 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 2= 10 0= 0 30
Calico Belle Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
B 49.53 47.50 58.46 60.81 38.45 254.75
Buckaroos 1 5978 49.17 4811  51.00 44.41 25247
36 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 20
H W Shooter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
64.78 49‘,1 7 63.11 51.00 29.41 257.47




Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 17, 2016
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, July 17, 2016 2:12:01 PM 7M7/2016 Page 5of 5
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category/Finish  Time Time Time Time Time =il
Seniors 5 54.28 48.39 48.42 51.43 60.05 262.57
37 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Diamond Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
54.28 48.39 58.42 51.43 45.05 B 777275157
Seniors 6  55.57 53.18 41.28 55.07 55.22 260.32
38 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1 5 2= 10 0= 0 25
Buck Fletcher Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 10 = 0 10
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
) 65:57 5318 46.28 75.07 40.22 2&0.32
Ladies Silver Seniors 1 58.29 5617 5377 57.11 72.44 297.78
39 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 5 10
Naughty Nellie Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
58.29 56.17 58.77 57.11 62.44 292.78
Silver Seniors 6  64.35 55.26 55.63 62.54 72.65 310.43
40 Misses: 1= 5 = 5 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 15
Ashley Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
69.35 60.26 60.63 62.54 57.65 31043
Silver Seniors Duelist 2 41.97 4262 4102 4472 150.00  320.33
41 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 = 0 0= 0 20
Mongo J. Flint Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
MSafety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.97 47 62 51.02 44,72 150.00 340.33
Ladies Forty Niners 1 75.21 52.71 58.02 67.65 62.55 316.14
42 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 40
Candi D. Spencer Penalties: 1= 10 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 = 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
95.21 62.71 73.02 72.65 47.55 351.14
Ladies Forty Niners 2 65.48 63.76 82.36 74,68 78.97 365.25
43 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5§ 0= 0 1= 5 20
Crazy Sue Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 10 0= 10 0= 0 =0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 15 15
70.48 68.76 87.36 74.68 68.97 370.25
Overall Match Stage | Stage 2 Stage3  Stage4 Stage 5
Misses: 30 11 43 19 10
Penalties: 1 0 1 1 0
M Safety: 0 1 0 0]
Average Stage Time: 40.07 37.39 36.32 37.47 46.26
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2016

Side Match Results First Time

Long Range Single Shot Rifle Cowboys First Time
Horserider Blue

Long Range Rifle Lever Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time
Mike E the Blaster
Horserider Blue

Long Range Rifle Lever Pistol Caliber Cowboys First Time
Horserider Blue
Mike E the Blaster

Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time
Calico Belle

Ka Adik Krista

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
J. R. Hammer
Woody Tinker
Johnny Rebel

Ya Big Tree

Juste' Badshot
Howdy Pardner
Spoon River Sam
Rover

Mike E the Blaster
Strongbox Phil

Jake Spotted Horse
Tommy Two Fingers
Ashley Kid

Mongo J. Flint
Triple Threat
Horserider Blue

Dog Bite

Match Date: 7/17/2016
Hits Misses Time
3 2 58.61
Hits Misses Time
3 2 43.23
1 4 62.00
Hits Misses Time
4 1 24.55
0 5 40.83
Hits Misses Time
10 0 7.98
10 0 9.39
Hits Misses Time
10 0 3.91
10 0 4.63
10 0 5.26
10 0 5.46
10 0 5.61
10 0 5.91
10 0 6.00
10 0 6.49
10 0 6.59
10 0 6.66
10 0 .52
10 0 7.91
10 0 10.47
10 0 11.44
9 1 8.67
9 1 12.20
2 8 54 .51
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 17, 2016

Side Match Results First Time

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista
Calico Belle

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
Triple Threat

Juste' Badshot

J. R. Hammer

Ya Big Tree

Mike E the Blaster
Rover

Howdy Pardner
Jake Spotted Horse
Dog Bite

Spoon River Sam
Horserider Blue
Woody Tinker
Mongo J. Flint
Tommy Two Fingers
Ashley Kid

Johnny Rebel

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time
Triple Threat

Ya Big Tree

J. R. Hammer
Rover

Johnny Rebel
Tommy Two Fingers
Juste' Badshot
Woody Tinker
Howdy Pardner

Dog Bite

Deadwood Doc

Match Date: 7/17/2016
Hits Misses Time

10 0 12.58

8 2 2015

Hits Misses Time

10 0 4.97
10 0 6.43
10 0 6.63
10 0 7.35
10 0 7.57
10 0 7.74
10 0 8.22
10 0 8.41
10 0 8.69
10 0 10.15
9 1 11.49
9 1 16.66
9 1 18.56
8 2 22.74
8 2 23.53
7 3 21.63

Hits Misses Time
8 0 21.48

Hits Misses Time

8 0 10.46
8 0 12.32
8 0 13.27
8 0 13.88
8 0 16.76
8 0 17.37
8 0 17.58
8 0 18.04
8 0 18.71
8 0 24.66
8 0 26.69



Hidden Valley Cowboys
July 17, 2016

Side Match Results First Time
Match Date: 7/17/12016

Place -long Range-OpticatPistolCatberCowboysirstFinme— Hits Misses Time
Place Long Range Optical Rifle Caliber Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time

1 Mike E the Blaster 4 1 39.32



